TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2016 - 2017

FACULTY RESEARCH COMMITTEE

Campus Term
Classification Box No. Email Expires

Dr. Rachel Hall Faculty 5001 rmhall@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Melinda Swafford Faculty 5035 mswafford@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Curtis Armstrong Faculty 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. William Eberle Faculty 5101 weberle@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Stephanie Wendt Faculty 5042 swendt@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Ada Haynes Faculty 5052 ahaynes@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. David Huddleston Faculty 5015 dhuddleston@tntech.edu 2017
Dr.  Andrew Callender Faculty 5055 acallender@tntech.edu 2017
Dr.  Judith Sullivan Faculty 5045 jsullivan@tntech.edu 2017

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Bharat Soni
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt
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